© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting. We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
1 / 5 FILE NAME:B6SAD.LED-B3.SPEC
February 5, 2024

See integrated controls guide for more details.
Please specify
Ordering Guide
Adjustable Downlight - Pinhole
B6SAD
PRODUCT ID ADJUSTABLE DOWNLIGHT MODULE QTY TRIM CRI COLOR TEMP.
B6SAD Beam 6 Surface with ADM(#) adjustable downlight module quantity CO cone 90 90 CRI 27 2700 K
adjustable downlight PI pinhole 30 3000 K
only 35 3500 K
40 4000 K
Distance between downlight is minimum 12", 35 ° adjustability.
See page 2 for more details.
See page 2 for more details.
BEAM SPREAD DOWNLIGHT FINISH LENGTH FINISH VOLTAGE DRIVER CIRCUITS
15D 15 deg BLK black 2 2’ AP aluminum paint 120 120 V DP dimming (0-10V) 1% 1 1 circuit
36D 36 deg W white 3 3’ W white 277 277 V POE(#) POE drivers*
60D 60 deg 4 4’ BLK black 347 347 V (5)
5 5’ C custom UNV universal
6 6’ DC low voltage*
8 8’
12 12’
S# system run
(5) D dimming (0-10V) 5%
standard
* Only available with POE drivers.
*See page 2 to specify system
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting. We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
2 / 5 FILE NAME:B6SAD.LED-B3.SPEC
February 5, 2024
a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
35°
35 degree adjustability
SURFACE MOUNT
With Adjustable Downlight Only
LED SYSTEM
CRI  Minimum 80 or 90 color rendering index
CCT  Choice of 2700K, 3000K, 3500K and 4000K color
 temperature with a great color consistency
 (within 3.5–step MacAdam ellipse).
LED life  Minimum 50,000h with 70% of lumen
 maintenance in 250C ambient temperature, in
 compliance with IES LM-80
 testing measurements.
Thermal Aluminium housing acting as the heat sink
management to maximize life.
More options are available upon request.
Please consult factory.
 12”
12”
 12”
12”
Minimum
Minimum
ADJUSTABLE DOWNLIGHT
ELECTRICAL
Power over Ethernet
POE drivers*
(consult factory for
 more information)
UL2108 certified for
integral or remote driver
MOLEX
IGOR
SMARTENGINE
O - Other (Consult factory)
Emergency Integral emergency battery pack or emergency